INDEX OF DRAWINGS
LEGEND
NUMBERING SYSTEM:
A2.10/01
DISCIPLINE:
C - CIVIL
L - LANDSCAPE
A - ARCHITECTURE
M - MECHANICAL
E - ELECTRICAL
P - PLUMBING
S - STRUCTURAL
K - FOOD SERVICE
SERIES NUMBER
SHEET NUMBER WITHIN SERIES
NUMBER OF PLAN, DETAIL, ETC.
ON SHEET
CONCRETE/ PRECAST
CONCRETE
SOIL
SAND, EIFS FINISH COAT,
OR CEMENT PLASTER
BRICK
CMU
STONE
GLASS MINERAL FIBER
SEMI RIGID INSULATION
GLASS MINERAL FIBER
BATT INSULATION
MINERAL WOOL SEMI RIGID
INSULATION
EXPANDED POLYSTYRENE
RIGID INSULATION
EXTRUDED POLYSTYRENE
RIGID INSULATION
POLYISOCYANURATE RIGID
INSULATION
GYPSUM BOARD
EXTERIOR GYPSUM
SHEATHING
EXTERIOR CEMENT
BOARD
COATED GLASS MAT
WATER RESISTANT
GYP BD
PLYWOOD
COVER BOARD
MATERIALS
ROOM NAME
XXXXX
X
X
A0.XX
A3
ROOM NAME/NUMBER
EXISTING COLUMN
CENTERLINE
COLUMN CENTERLINE
BUILDING WALL
SECTION
ELEVATION
PLAN, BLOW-UP DETAIL
PARTITION TYPE
CMU WALL
NEW WALL
EXISTING WALL
DEMO WALL
DRAWING SYMBOLS
BUILDING EXPANSION
JOINT
MEDICAL GAS
CORNER GUARDS
WALL PROTECTION